Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Shall be Garland Countertop Equipment Heavy Duty
Stand for use with E24, G24 or  ED,GD designer series

•	 CSD-30
•	 CSD-36
•	 CSD-42
Models
Welbilt reserves the right to make changes to the design or specifications without prior notice.
Many local codes exist, and it is the responsibility of the owner
and installer to comply with those codes.
Garland reserves the right to change or improve product
specifications without notification.
Garland products are not approved or authorized for home or
residential use, but are intended for commercial applications
only. Garland will not provideservice, warranty, maintenance
or support of any kind other than in commecial applications.
Equipment Stands For E24 & G24 Series
Model Number Description Ship Weight Lb / Kg
SS-CS24-15 Stand 15" (381mm) Wide for E24-12H 36/16
SS-CS24-18 Stand 18" (457mm) Wide for E24-31F/SF 38/17
SS-CS24-24 Stand 24" (610mm) Wide 42/19
SS-CS24-36 Stand 36" (914mm) Wide 48/22
SS-CS24-48 Stand 48" (1219mm) Wide 54/25
SS-CS24-60 Stand 60" (1524mm) Wide (No Shelf Included) 60/27
SS-CS24-72 Stand 72" (1829mm) Wide (No Shelf Included) 66/30
Equipment Stands For Designer Series
Item Number Description Ship Weight Lb / Kg
SS-CSD-GF Stand 15" (381mm) Wide For Gas Fryer Only 36/16
SS-CSD-15 Stand 15" (381mm) Wide 36/16
SS-CSD-18 Stand 18" (457mm) Wide 38/17
SS-CSD-24 Stand 24" (610mm) Wide 42/19
SS-CSD-30 Stand 30" (762mm) Wide 44/20
SS-CSD-36 Stand 36" (914mm) Wide 48/22
SS-CSD-42 Stand 42" (1067mm) Wide 54/25
E2
4,
 G
24